
TOWNSHIP OF SABLES-SPANISH RIVERS 
11 Birch Lake Road, MASSEY, ON P0P 1P0 

Phone: 705-865-2646 

Schedule “H” to By-law 2022-07 

PRICE LIST 

Single Plot 
Plot Care & Maintenance Total 

Resident $150.00 $290.00 $440.00 
Non-Resident $480.00 $320.00 $800.00 

Cremation lot (Lee Valley Cemetery only) 
Plot Care & Maintenance Total 

Resident $45.00 $30.00 $75.00 
Non-Resident $90.00 $60.00 $150.00 

Interment Rights Transfer Fee:  
Resident $40.00   
Non-Resident *Any transfer of interment rights from a Resident to a Non-Resident, shall be subject to the 
applicable transfer fee plus the difference between the Resident and Non-Resident fee at the time of 
transfer.  

Issuance of Duplicate Interment Rights Certificate:  $20.00 

Opening & Closing Fees Administration Fee 
(Payable to Township) 

Contractor Fee 
(Payable to Contractor) 

Casket Burial $65.00 to be determined 
Cremation Burial $65.00 to be determined 
Winter Interments $65.00 to be determined 

Note:  Winter interments are not generally allowed between November 1 and April 30th unless approved 
by the Township of Sable-Spanish Rivers 

Disinterment/Exhumations Administration Fee 
(Payable to Township) 

Contractor Fee 
(Payable to Contractor) 

Casket Burial $50.00 to be determined 
Cremation Container $50.00 to be determined 
Winter Interments $50.00 to be determined 

Markers & Monuments Administration Fee 
(Payable to 
Township) 

Care & Maintenance 

Flat Marker (< 173 sq. in) $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 
Flat Marker (>173 sq. in.) $50.00 $100.00 $150.00 
Upright Monument (up to 4ft 
in width or height) 

$50.00 $200.00 $250.00 

Upright Monument (over 4ft in 
width or height) 

$50.00 $400.00 $450.00 

Mortuary Storage Fee: Resident $0.00 Non-Resident $100.00 

All fees listed are subject to HST 

*Contract prices prior to the passing of this bylaw will be honoured.

Total




